
Ansicht Ost

Neubau eines Einfamilienhauses

mit Einliegerwohnung

94078 Freyung

bei Geyersberg 1a

Teilfläche aus Flurst.-Nr. 479

Gemarkung Ort

Sandra Schmid

Geyersberg 1

94078 Freyung

EINGABEPLAN

Bauvorhaben    :

Bauherr            :

Die Angrenzer                 :

Entwurf           :

Datum             : Juni 2016

M = 1 : 100

Bauort               :

Der Bauherr                    :

Der Grundstücksbesitzer:

KOZENY

Baumanagement GmbH

Konradstr. 38-Karlsbach

94065 Waldkirchen
Tel. 08581/910168 - Fax 910173
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Ansicht West

6
,2

6

1,
48

5

1,
20

75

6
,0

75
2,

21

Urgelände

gepl. Gelände

Urgelände

gepl. Gelände
Urgelände

gepl. Gelände

Ansicht Nord
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